T E B PR 202 B4EHHR— R P AMIE AR

B HEE: 71476008

Atk |_ wiom ek (ko | = [sim [rovme [ress [ g e

AP G %, et e Drew  wwms]s mR ) |G |8 B |60 i) | Ge) Ik

£t 285 682.450]682.450 |0.000 ]0.000 [682.450 682.450 79,710.08
1 X APl

50011900500601001 | jF =it |/%+FFt/141  |1.640 1.640 0.000 |0.000 |1.640 1.640]0.000 |1.640 |1.640 116.800]191.55
I X APl

50011900500601002| R4kt |/HisEkl/141 |1.250 1.250 0.000 |0.000 |1.250 1.250]0.000 |1.250 |1.250 116.800]146.00
)1 </ Pl

50011900500601003|Z1-1%  |/%EEA/140  ]0.690 0.690 0.000 |0.000 |0.690 0.690]0.000 ]0.690 ]0.690 116.800]80.59
1 X f] el

50011900500601004|5i 8¢ |/5bess/14]  |2.410 2.410 0.000 |0.000 |2.410 2.410]0.000 |2.410 |2.410 116.800]281.49
)1/l Pl

50011900500601005| 4k |/%EEF/1401  |0.667 0.667 0.000 |0.000 |0.667 0.667]0.000 ]0.667 |0.667 116.800]77.91
1 X APl

50011900500601006|jF4ki  |/%+EFt/141  |1.079 1.079 0.000 |0.000 |1.079 1.07910.000 |1.079 |1.079 116.800]126.03
I X fnT el

50011900500601008|E%2H] |/%ikEk/141 ]0.600 0.600 0.000 |0.000 |0.600 0.600]0.000 J]0.600 ]0.600 116.800]70.08
)1 /T Pl

50011900500601009) 4 |/%EEAt/140  [1.300 1.300 0.000 |0.000 |1.300 1.300]0.000 |1.300 |1.300 116.800]151.84
1 X f] el

5001190050060101 1|5 4 |/%¥Est/144  ]2.900 2.900 0.000 ]0.000 |2.900 2.900]0.000 |2.900 ]2.900 116.800]338.72 JEAEAEDR
)1/l Pl

50011900500601012#X1F 7 |/%5tEst/148  |2.000 2.000 0.000 |0.000 |2.000 2.000]0.000 |2.000 ]2.000 116.800]233.60
1 X APl

50011900500601014}ix{iig |/%+FF/141  ]0.926 0.926 0.000 ]0.000 [0.926 0.926]0.000 ]0.926 ]0.926 116.800]108.16
I X APl

50011900500601015| k4 |/HisEkl/141 |1.470 1.470 0.000 |0.000 |1.470 1.470]0.000 |1.470 |1.470 116.800]171.70
)1 </ Pl

50011900500601016{;& 75| |/%EEk/140 [1.100 1.100 0.000 |0.000 |1.100 1.100]0.000 |1.100 |1.100 116.800]128.48
1 X f] el

5001190050060101 7 |#x kit |/m55Est/144  ]1.300 1.300 0.000 |0.000 |1.300 1.300]0.000 |1.300 |1.300 116.800]151.84
)11/l el

50011900500601018| kx4t |/ EEFT/140  ]0.890 0.890 0.000 |0.000 |0.890 0.890]0.000 ]0.890 ]0.890 116.800]103.95
1 X APl

50011900500601019|Z4-44 |/%¥Est/140  ]0.133 0.133 0.000 |0.000 |0.133 0.133]0.000]0.133 ]0.133 116.800]15.53
I X APl

50011900500601020)47K W |/5+FF1/141  |2.390 2.390 0.000 |0.000 |2.390 2.390]0.000 |2.390 |2.390 116.800]279.15
)1 </ Pl

50011900500601021 x84 |/%EEk/140 ]0.670 0.670 0.000 |0.000 |0.670 0.670]0.000 ]0.670 ]0.670 116.800]78.26
1 X fn] el

50011900500601022|#x{475¢ |/%EEst/144  ]1.230 1.230 0.000 |0.000 |1.230 1.230]0.000 |1.230 |1.230 116.800]143.66
)1/l Pl

50011900500601023|#1H % |/%EEst/140  ]0.130 0.130 0.000 |0.000 [0.130 0.130]0.000 ]0.130 ]0.130 116.800]15.18
1 X APl

50011900500601024}ix {4k |/3+EA1/141  |2.640 2.640 0.000 |0.000 |2.640 2.640]0.000 |2.640 |2.640 116.800]308.35
I X f el

50011900500601025)fli it |/W+7F4/141  [2.330 2.330 0.000 |0.000 |2.330 2.330]0.000 |2.330 |2.330 116.800]272.14
)l </l Pl

50011900500601026{&x i+ |/FEEst/140 [1.700 1.700 0.000 |0.000 |1.700 1.700]0.000 |1.700 |1.700 116.800]198.56
1 X f] el

50011900500601027| 44 |/%¥Est/14d  ]1.310 1.310 0.000 |0.000 |1.310 1.310]0.000 |1.310 |1.310 116.800]153.01
)1/l Pl

50011900500601028| 4 |/%EEF/140  |2.174 2.174 0.000 |0.000 [2.174 2.174]0.000 |2.174 |2.174 116.800]253.92
1 X APl B IE LB

50011900500601029}ix 1E4L |/5+F4+/141  |2.550 2.550 0.000 ]0.000 |2.550 2.550]0.000 |2.550 |2.550 116.800]297.84 EE S
I X AT el

500119005006010300i&X iF%  |/%idEk/141 [1.580 1.580 0.000 |0.000 |1.580 1.580]0.000 |1.580 |1.580 116.800]184.54
)1 </ Pl

50011900500601031 ;X iFH] |/%EEAt/140 |1.480 1.480 0.000 |0.000 |1.480 1.480]0.000 |1.480 |1.480 116.800]172.86
1 X fn] el

50011900500601032| 85 A  |/%HrF/141  |3.130 3.130 0.000 |0.000 |3.130 3.130]0.000 |3.130 |3.130 116.800]365.58
)1/l Pl

50011900500601033| ) HFH |/ EEF/140  ]2.090 2.090 0.000 |0.000 |2.090 2.090]0.000 |2.090 ]2.090 116.800]244.11
1 X APl

50011900500601034ix7Em |/%Est/144  ]0.111 0.111 0.000 |0.000 |0.111 0.111]0.000]0.111 |0.111 116.800]12.96
I X APl

50011900500601058|xfliz: |/w+¢F4/141  ]0.170 0.170 0.000 |0.000 |0.170 0.170]0.000 ]0.170 ]0.170 116.800]19.86
)1 </l Pl

50011900500601060)5 14 |/FEEA/140  [1.190 1.190 0.000 |0.000 |1.190 1.190]0.000 |1.190 |1.190 116.800]138.99
1 X fn] el

50011900500602001 |73 5 (SRR 240 ]1.360 1.360 0.000 |0.000 |1.360 1.360]0.000 |1.360 |1.360 116.800]158.85
)1/l el

50011900500602002 |51 [WRiEERT 240 ]1.910 1.910 0.000 |0.000 |1.910 1.910]0.000 |1.910 |1.910 116.800]223.09
1 X APl

50011900500602003| ikt |/%EErt/241  |3.410 3.410 0.000 |0.000 |3.410 3.410]0.000 |3.410 |3.410 116.800]398.29
I X AT el

50011900500602004 | F4kil |/HitEk/241  |2.600 2.600 0.000 |0.000 |2.600 2.600]0.000 |2.600 |2.600 116.800]303.68 J5 AR A




P DX /T P

50011900500602005))F4E+E |/ FsEFt/241  |1.470  |1.470 0.000 [0.000 ]1.470 1.470]0.000]1.470 |1.470 116.800J171.70
1 DX/ Pl

50011900500602006| Btk |/5bpt/241  10.620  ]0.620 0.000 [0.000 ]0.620 0.620]0.000 |0.620 ]0.620 116.800]72.42
11X /] P

50011900500602007 | Fiti [5EEER/220 1.180  ]1.180 0.000 [0.000 ]1.180 1.180]0.000J1.180 |1.180 116.800/137.82
P DX T P

50011900500602008| B4t /% k241 |2.690 ]2.690 0.000 ]0.000 ]2.690 2.690]0.000 |2.690 |2.690 116.800|314.19
11X /] P

50011900500602009| k4 |/4iki/241 ]0.450 ]0.450 0.000 [0.000 ]0.450 0.450]0.000]0.450 ]0.450 116.800|52.56
P DX TP B

50011900500602010)F4E4T |/%i¢ki/241  |4.270  |4.270 0.000 [0.000 }4.270 4.270]0.000 |4.270 ]4.270 116.800/498.74
1 DX Pl

5001190050060201 1)kt |/%ibpsd/240  |1.520  ]1.520 0.000 ]0.000 ]1.520 1.520]0.000 J1.520 |1.520 116.800]177.54
11X /] P

50011900500602012)iF %t |/FiFPif/241  ]2.150  ]2.150 0.000 ]0.000 |2.150 2.150]0.000|2.150 J2.150 116.800|251.12

HFAR,
S

1 DX/ P 6066930

50011900500602013)iF %4 |/%iPPif/240  |1.780  ]1.780 0.000 f0.000 ]1.780 1.780]0.000J1.780 |1.780 116.800J207.90 3025801
P DX P

50011900500602014 |50 |/%8¢ki/241  |1.150  |1.150 0.000 f0.000 ]1.150 1.150]0.000J1.150 |1.150 116.800/134.32
P DX AT P B

50011900500602015|% 5 [5i3ER/224010.910  10.910 0.000 f0.000 ]0.910 0.910]0.000]0.910 J0.910 116.800/106.29 IOk
11X /] P

50011900500602016| M7t |/%tFHi/240 ]1.780 |1.780 0.000 [0.000 ]1.780 1.780]0.000J1.780 |1.780 116.800J207.90 PASERES
P DX /TP L

50011900500602017f7t A |/%itPAl/241 ]0.010 ]0.010 0.000 f0.000 ]0.010 0.010]0.000]0.010 J0.010 116.800/1.17
11X /] P

50011900500602018|feflitk |/5#pt/2241  ]1.890  ]1.890 0.000 f0.000 ]1.890 1.890]0.000J1.890 |1.890 116.800|220.75
P DX P

5001190050060201 9 fift |/%itPki/241 |2.840 |2.840 0.000 [0.000 |2.840 2.840]0.000 |2.840 |2.840 116.800|331.71
P DX AT P B

50011900500602020|feflis |/HiiEFi/241  |2.650 |2.650 0.000 [0.000 |2.650 2.650]0.000 |2.650 |2.650 116.800/309.52
11X /] P

50011900500602021 |#&fliA: |/5bpfi/2240  ]2.020  ]2.020 0.000 f0.000 |2.020 2.020]0.000 |2.020 |2.020 116.800]235.94
P DX P B

50011900500602022fFff & |/%itPAi/241 |1.780 |1.780 0.000 f0.000 ]1.780 1.780]0.000]1.780 |1.780 116.800/207.90
11X /] P

50011900500602023EM kL |/#iEekf/240  |2.320  ]2.320 0.000 f0.000 ]2.320 2.320]0.000 |2.320 |2.320 116.800/270.98
P DX/ P

50011900500602024 |24 |/F8¢F1/241  |1.480  |1.480 0.000 [0.000 ]1.480 1.480]0.000]1.480 |1.480 116.800/172.86
DX P B

50011900500602025)7 WA |/5itPkl/241  ]2.100  |2.100 0.000 f0.000 |2.100 2.100]0.000|2.100 f2.100 116.800/245.28
11X /] P

50011900500602027 |0 %  |/%iPPif/241  |1.830  ]1.830 0.000 f0.000 ]1.830 1.830]0.000J1.830 |1.830 116.800/213.74
P DX P B

50011900500602028) 7 Wt¢ |/%itPkl/241 ]2.650 ]2.650 0.000 [0.000 |2.650 2.650]0.000 |2.650 |2.650 116.800/309.52
11X /] P

50011900500602029| x4 |/%EE1/240  |4.730  |4.730 0.000 [0.000 }4.730 4.730]0.000 |4.730 |4.730 116.800|552.46 JEAEASBCR
P DX P

50011900500602030 B4y~ |/%il¥ki/241 |2.430 ]2.430 0.000 [0.000 |2.430 2.430]0.000 |2.430 |2.430 116.800/283.82
P DX P B

50011900500602031| R [HEITR/220 2,140 ]2.140 0.000 [0.000 |2.140 2.140]0.000 |2.140 |2.140 116.800/249.95
11X /] P

50011900500602032f3kmi+4 |/Firsf/241  ]0.970  ]0.970 0.000 f0.000 ]0.970 0.970]0.000]0.970 J0.970 116.800/113.30
P 1 DX/ P

50011900500602033)iH4kl |/%ibPkd/241  |1.400  ]1.400 0.000 [0.000 |1.400 1.400]0.000 J1.400 |1.400 116.800/163.52
11X /] P

50011900500602038|3k/hx  |/%iEER/240  |2.180 [2.180 0.000 [0.000 |2.180 2.180]0.000|2.180 |2.180 116.800|254.62
P DX P

500119005006020395kmaE |/H#is¢Fi/241  ]0.020  ]0.020 0.000 [0.000 ]0.020 0.020]0.000 ]0.020 ]0.020 116.800/2.34
P DX TP B

50011900500602040f Wi |/%itPAkT/241  ]1.890 |1.890 0.000 f0.000 ]1.890 1.890]0.000J1.890 |1.890 116.800/220.75 Fodok
11X /] P

50011900500602041|58% % |/4ibki/241  |4.250  ]4.250 0.000 [0.000 }4.250 4.250]0.000 |4.250 |4.250 116.800/496.40 SRIRTREOK
P 1 DX /TP B

50011900500602042f5F% 7% |/%itPAl/241  ]3.030  |3.030 0.000 f0.000 |3.030 3.030]0.000|3.030 |3.030 116.800|353.90
11X /] P

50011900500602043|x1 X6 |/ EEF /240 |3.110  |3.110 0.000 f0.000 |3.110 3.110]0.000(3.110 |3.110 116.800|363.25
P DX P

50011900500602044|/F/her |/ %ikEkt/220  |1.850 |1.850 0.000 [0.000 ]1.850 1.850]0.000J1.850 |1.850 116.800/216.08
P DX P B

50011900500602045|pk753¢ |/%itPAl/241  ]0.500  ]0.500 0.000 f0.000 ]0.500 0.500]0.000 ]0.500 J0.500 116.800/58.40
11X /] P

50011900500602046) )4k |/FiPPif/241  ]1.140  ]1.140 0.000 [0.000 ]1.140 1.140]0.000J1.140 |1.140 116.800{133.15
P 1 DX/ P

50011900500602047|¥s ¥ |/%ibPAl/241  ]2.500  ]2.500 0.000 {0.000 }2.500 2.500]0.000 |2.500 |2.500 116.800]292.00 SRS BOK




P DX /T P

50011900500602048) ik R |/%idE4f/241  |2.650 2.650 0.000 |0.000 |2.650 2.650]0.000 |2.650 |2.650 116.800]309.52
P ) 1 TP

50011900500602049)F dtism  |/%itEA/241  ]0.500 0.500 0.000 |0.000 |0.500 0.500]0.000 J0.500 ]0.500 116.800]58.40
Pl ) 1% /TP

50011900500602050)2%45  |/555F44/2 40 1.880 1.880 0.000 |0.000 |1.880 1.880]0.000 |1.880 |1.880 116.800]219.58
R T el

50011900500602051)Z=4-16  |/%idThf/241  |2.680 2.680 0.000 |0.000 |2.680 2.680]0.000 |2.680 |2.680 116.800]313.02 ZE L OK]
P ) 1% /3] P

50011900500602052| )5 K2 |/%EEF/240  |3.810 3.810 0.000 |0.000 |3.810 3.810]0.000 |3.810 |3.810 116.800]445.01
I T el

50011900500602053|#7t4: |/%E¢F/241  ]1.080 1.080 0.000 |0.000 |1.080 1.080]0.000 |1.080 |1.080 116.800]126.14 RNk
P ) 1 TP

50011900500602055|i4 c4r |/%EEF /241 ]0.840 0.840 0.000 ]0.000 ]0.840 0.840]0.000 ]0.840 [0.840 116.800]98.11
P ) 115 /3]

50011900500602057 | iR |/%EEk /241 1.320 1.320 0.000 |0.000 |1.320 1.320]0.000 |1.320 |1.320 116.800]154.18
R T el

50011900500602058|F 4 |/%E¢F/241  ]1.000 1.000 0.000 |0.000 |1.000 1.000]0.000 |1.000 |1.000 116.800]116.80
Pl ) 1% /3] P

50011900500602059|)F % [SEER 241 ]0.636 0.636 0.000 |0.000 |0.636 0.636]0.000 |0.636 ]0.636 116.800]74.28
I T el

50011900500602060)/FiAs: |/%ibEff/241  ]2.000 2.000 0.000 |0.000 |2.000 2.000]0.000 |2.000 ]2.000 116.800]233.60
P )11 TP

50011900500602061 | bk [REERT 240 ]2.140 2.140 0.000 ]0.000 |2.140 2.140]0.000 |2.140 [2.140 116.800]249.95
P ) 1% /]S

50011900500602064| )4k c |/EEAt /241 1.500 1.500 0.000 |0.000 |1.500 1.500]0.000 |1.500 |1.500 116.800]175.20
R /T el

50011900500602069| £ % |/%EEF/241  ]0.090 0.090 0.000 |0.000 |0.090 0.090]0.000 J0.090 ]0.090 116.800]10.51
P ) 1% /3] P

50011900500602070) >  |/5PA /240 1.274 1.274 0.000 |0.000 |1.274 1.27410.000 |1.274 |1.274 116.800]148.80
I T el

50011900500603001)5kf4e |/%ibrsf/341  |2.320 2.320 0.000 |0.000 |2.320 2.320]0.000 J2.320 |2.320 116.800]270.98
P ) 1 TP

50011900500603002|ix KA |/5EAs/341 1.050 1.050 0.000 ]0.000 |1.050 1.050]0.000 ]1.050 |1.050 116.800]122.64
P ) 1% /TP

50011900500603003| 2zt |/55tEst/340  |4.430 4.430 0.000 |0.000 |4.430 4.430]0.000 |4.430 |4.430 116.800]517.42
R /T el

50011900500603004)/F+E(6  |/HidT4f/341  |3.820 3.820 0.000 |0.000 |3.820 3.820]0.000 |3.820 |3.820 116.800]446.18
P ) 11 /3] P

50011900500603005)5[5¢ |/#iEPsi/341  |6.650 6.650 0.000 |0.000 [6.650 6.650]0.000 |6.650 |6.650 116.800]776.72
H I T el

50011900500603006)/F A% |/%ibPsf/341  |5.223 5.223 0.000 |0.000 |5.223 5.223]0.000 |5.223 |5.223 116.800]610.05
P )11 TP

50011900500603007|JE+E4:  |/WitEAt/341  |4.250 4.250 0.000 ]0.000 |4.250 4.250]0.000 |4.250 |4.250 116.800]496.40
P ) 1% /]S

50011900500603008|ZF |/%kEskt/340 |7.710 7.710 0.000 |0.000 |7.710 7.710]0.000 |7.710 |7.710 116.800]900.53
R /i el

500119005006030095k#&  |/%EEF/341  |3.360 3.360 0.000 |0.000 |3.360 3.360]0.000 |3.360 |3.360 116.800]392.45
P ) 1% /3] P

50011900500603010)J&+¢4T |/#iHEsi/341  |4.610 4.610 0.000 |0.000 |4.610 4.610]0.000 |4.610 |4.610 116.800]538.45
H I el

5001190050060301 1% % |/wsEkt/341 [2.710 2.710 0.000 |0.000 |2.710 2.710]0.000 J2.710 |2.710 116.800]316.53
P )11 TP

50011900500603012| %' B2 |/%EEF/341  |4.370 4.370 0.000 |0.000 |4.370 4.370]0.000 |4.370 |4.370 116.800]510.42
P ) 1% /TP

50011900500603013)5k#i#t |/FiFPsd/341  |3.030 3.030 0.000 |0.000 |3.030 3.030]0.000 |3.030 |3.030 116.800]353.90
R T el

50011900500603014)5k# 3¢ |/FidPhf/341  |2.340 2.340 0.000 |0.000 |2.340 2.340]0.000 |2.340 |2.340 116.800]273.31
P ) 1% /3] P

50011900500603015|#X1EFF |/%itEst/348  ]0.770 0.770 0.000 |0.000 |0.770 0.770]0.000 |0.770 ]0.770 116.800]89.94 PR MOk
H I T el

50011900500603016|24 A |/%EEst/344  13.120 3.120 0.000 |0.000 |3.120 3.120]0.000 |3.120 |3.120 116.800]364.42
P )11 TP

50011900500603017iE%H |/%EEFT/340  |2.280 2.280 0.000 ]0.000 |2.280 2.280]0.000 |2.280 |2.280 116.800]266.30
P ) 1% /TP

50011900500603018| )il |/%E¢F/341  |4.880 4.880 0.000 |0.000 |4.880 4.880]0.000 |4.880 |4.880 116.800]569.98
R /i el

50011900500603019|/E7Ess |/HikEs/34 |4.740 4.740 0.000 |0.000 [4.740 4.740]0.000 |4.740 |4.740 116.800]553.63
Pl ) 1% /3] P

50011900500603020|(u 2% |/witEst/348  |2.150 2.150 0.000 |0.000 |2.150 2.150]0.000 J2.150 |2.150 116.800]251.12
H Il el

50011900500603021 |4 |/%k¢F/341  |5.670 5.670 0.000 |0.000 |5.670 5.670]0.000 |5.670 |5.670 116.800]662.26
P )11 TP

50011900500603022 kR |/5EER /341 1.250 1.250 0.000 ]0.000 |1.250 1.250]0.000 ]|1.250 |1.250 116.800]146.00
P ) 1% /TP

50011900500603023| = HF  |/%E¢F/341  ]0.550 0.550 0.000 |0.000 |0.550 0.550]0.000 J0.550 ]0.550 116.800]64.24
R T el

50011900500603024 )z 3¢ |/%idP4d/341  |3.420 3.420 0.000 |0.000 |3.420 3.420]0.000 |3.420 |3.420 116.800]399.46




P DX /T P

50011900500603025 |24 [/misptt/341  [4.520 |4.520  |0.000 [0.000 |4.520 |4.520]0.000 |4.520 [4.520  |116.800|527.94
1 X/ Pl

50011900500603026 &%t |/ssert/3:  [5.070 |5.070  ]o.000 |0.000 |5.070 [5.070]0.0005.070 [5.070  |116.800{592.18
DX i PR

50011900500603027 |kl [/spt/341 [2.750 |2.750  ]0.000 [0.000 |2.750 [2.750]0.000 |2.750 [2.750  |116.800f321.20
P 1 DX T el

50011900500603028|#¢ kK [/mitprt/341 [1.980 ]1.980 ]0.000 [0.000 |1.980 [1.980]0.000[1.980 [1.980 |116.800[231.26
DX i PR

50011900500603029| iz [/met/34 [2.530  2.530  ]0.000 [0.000 |2.530 [2.530]0.000 [2.530 [2.530 |116.800f295.50
P 1 DX T P

50011900500603030|##i A [/mitptt/341  [3.900 [3.900  ]0.000 [0.000 |3.900  [3.900]0.0003.900 [3.900 |116.800f455.52
1 DX/ Pl

50011900500603031ja#iA [/sisprt/3:  [4.060 |4.060  ]0.000 [0.000 |4.060 [4.060]0.000 |4.060 [4.060 |116.800{474.21
El R

50011900500603032|2fife |/ss4/341  [6.710 ]6.710  Jo.000 [0.000 |6.710 |6.710]0.000 |6.710 [6.710  |116.800|783.73  |siailuik
P 1 DX T el

50011900500603033 |2 [/mispe/341  [2.150 [2.150  J0.000 [0.000 [2.150 [2.150]0.000 |2.150 [2.150  |116.800|251.12  |siattiick
DX i PR

50011900500603034 |3t [/msptt/34  [7.610 |7.610  Jo.000 [0.000 |7.610 |7.610]0.000|7.610 [7.610 |116.800|888.85 |siailuik
P 1 DX /T Pl

50011900500603035| itk [/mispt/341 [1.910 ]1.910  Jo.000 [0.000 |1.910 [1.910]0.000]1.910 [1.910 |116.800[223.09  |siailiick
1 X/ Pl

50011900500603036imf-3 [/msekt/3:8  [0.500 Jo.500  Jo.000 [o0.000 ]o.500 [0.500]0.0000.500 [0.500 |116.800|58.40  |mzEzm
DX i P

50011900500603037 |t |/ws74/341  [0.560 J0.560  J0.000 [0.000 |0.560  [0.560]0.000 |0.560 [0.560 |116.800|65.41  |si4ikuik
P 1 DX el

50011900500604009| /8¢ [/mitpri/aar [1.360 ]1.360  0.000 [0.000 |1.360  [1.360]0.000 |1.360 [1.360 |116.800[158.85
DX i PR

50011900500604010| &4k [/ss4/44  [5.530  |5.530  0.000 [0.000 |5.530 [5.530]0.000 [5.530 [5.530  |116.800f645.90
P 1 DX T Pl

50011900500604011 /& [/mispt/aa1 f1.150 ]1.150  ]0.000 [0.000 |1.150  [1.150]0.000 |1.150 [1.150 |116.800f134.32
1 DX/ Pl

50011900500604012| % 1isk |/misekt/aza  [0.450 Jo.450  Jo.000 [0.000 ]o.450 0.450]0.0000.450 [0.450 [116.800|52.56
El T

50011900500604013s 1l [/ss4/441  [0.990 0.990  ]0.000 [0.000 ]0.990  [0.990]0.000 [0.990 [0.990 |116.800f115.63
P 1 DX T el

50011900500604014 |12 [/mitpri/aar [2.810 |2.810  ]0.000 [0.000 |2.810 [2.810]0.000[2.810 [2.810 |116.800[328.21
DX i PR

50011900500604015|#5# _[/sst/44  [5.830 |5.830  0.000 [0.000 |5.830 [5.830]0.000|5.830 [5.830  |116.800{680.94  |jsreftuii
P 1 DX T Pl

50011900500604016| i [/mitpr/a41  [2.100 2.100  ]0.000 [0.000 |2.100  [2.100]0.000 |2.100 [2.100 |116.800f245.28
1K/ Pl

50011900500604017|mit |/mispt/a:a  [0.350 Jo.350  Jo.000 [0.000 ]o.350 0.350]0.000]0.350 [0.350 |116.800|40.88
El T

50011900500604018|ml 4 [/mst/441  [0.640 Jo.640  Jo.000 [0.000 |o.640 [0.640]0.000 |0.640 [0.640  |116.800|74.75
P 1 DX T el

50011900500604019| it [/mitpri/aal  [2.420 2.420  ]0.000 [0.000 |2.420 [2.420]0.000 [2.420 [2.420 |116.800[282.66
DX i PR

50011900500604020| ki [/ssptt/am  [2.430  |2.430  0.000 [0.000 |2.430 [2.430]0.000|2.430 [2.430 |116.800[283.82 |tk
P 1 DX Pl

50011900500604021 |25ttt [/mips/aa1  f0.130  0.130  |0.000 [0.000 ]0.130  [0.130]0.000[0.130 f0.130  |116.800f15.18 |k
1 X/ Pl

50011900500604022| ket [/sssprt/asm  [2.500 |2.500  ]0.000 [0.000 |2.500 [2.500]0.000 |2.500 [2.500 |116.800{292.00
El T

50011900500604023|%:4:4¢ [/mpt/a  [2.340  |2.340  ]0.000 [0.000 |2.340 [2.340]0.000[2.340 [2.340 |116.800[273.31
P 1 DX el

50011900500604024]3h5°% |misekt/agt |2.750  |2.750  |0.000 [0.000 [2.750 [2.750]0.000[2.750 [2.750 [116.800|321.20 |#utezsond
DX i PR

50011900500604026|2:#13% [/st/a4  [1.360  1.360  0.000 [0.000 |1.360  [1.360]0.000 [1.360 [1.360 |116.800[158.85
P 1 DX Pl

50011900500604027 |tk [/misprt/aat 1,790 ]1.790  ]0.000 [0.000 |1.790  [1.790]0.000 [1.790 [1.790  |116.800f209.07
1K/ Pl

50011900500604028|7si [/sssprt/a  [2.720 |2.720  ]o.000 [0.000 |2.720  [2.720]0.000|2.720 [2.720  |116.800{317.70
ElEaEE:

50011900500604029|#1JF 8 [/sspt/a41  [2.720 |2.720  J0.000 [0.000 |2.720  [2.720]0.000 |2.720 [2.720  |116.800[317.70 |sizeizn
P 1 DX el

50011900500604030|Z¢l] _|/mirt/441  [1.800 ]1.800  [0.000 [0.000 |1.800 |1.800]0.000|1.800 [1.800 |116.800[210.24
DX i PR

50011900500604032 |2t _[/mspt/a41  [0.630  J0.630  J0.000 [0.000 |0.630  [0.630]0.000|0.630 [0.630  |116.800|73.58
P 1 DX T P

50011900500604033 |25t [/mispr/aal  [5.280 |5.280  0.000 [0.000 |5.280  [5.280]0.000 [5.280 [5.280  |116.800[616.70
1 X/ Pl

50011900500604034 |77 [/ssert/am  [3.950 [3.950  ]0.000 [0.000 |3.950 [3.950]0.0003.950 [3.950 |116.800}461.36
DX i P

50011900500604035 |4z [/mspt/a [1.360 1.360  0.000 [0.000 |1.360  [1.360]0.000|1.360 [1.360  |116.800f158.85 |/E2 ki
P 1 DX el

50011900500604044| k¢ |/misptt/441  [0.040  J0.040  [0.000 [0.000 ]0.040  0.040]0.000 |0.040 [0.040  |116.8004.67




P DX /T P

50011900500604051 )24l |/%ifFfi/441  ]0.510 0.510 0.000 |0.000 |0.510 0.510]0.000 J0.510 |0.510 116.800]59.57
P ) 1 TP

50011900500604052|j4s il |/WEEA /440 1.360 1.360 0.000 ]0.000 |1.360 1.360]0.000 ]1.360 |1.360 116.800]158.85
Pl ) 1% /TP

50011900500604053| 28 |/%EEF/441  |4.080 4.080 0.000 |0.000 |4.080 4.080]0.000 |4.080 |4.080 116.800]476.54
R T el

50011900500605001 |24~ |/%iEEF/541  ]0.850 0.850 0.000 |0.000 |0.850 0.850]0.000 J0.850 ]0.850 116.800]99.28
P ) 1% /3] P

50011900500605002| =7 |/%+FFi/541 |1.660 1.660 0.000 |0.000 |1.660 1.660]0.000 |1.660 |1.660 116.800]193.89
I T el

50011900500605003|&1&R| |/%E¢F/541  ]3.390 3.390 0.000 |0.000 |3.390 3.390]0.000 |3.390 |3.390 116.800]395.95
P ) 1 TP

50011900500605004|7=mi4E |/%itEA/541  ]6.900 6.900 0.000 ]0.000 [6.900 6.900]0.000 |6.900 |6.900 116.800]805.92
P ) 115 /3]

50011900500605005|x1/MjE  |/%EEF /540 |3.560 3.560 0.000 |0.000 |3.560 3.560]0.000 |3.560 |3.560 116.800]415.81 XA MUK
R T el

50011900500605006)# %% |/%ifPhf/541 |1.760 1.760 0.000 |0.000 |1.760 1.760]0.000 |1.760 |1.760 116.800]205.57
Pl ) 1% /3] P

50011900500605007 |F2RL [SEER /541 [2.260 2.260 0.000 |0.000 |2.260 2.260]0.000 |2.260 |2.260 116.800]263.97
I T el

50011900500605008|# K ¥ |/%:¥F/541 |1.460 1.460 0.000 |0.000 |1.460 1.460]0.000 |1.460 |1.460 116.800]170.53
P )11 TP

50011900500605009|#=f . |/WitEAt/541 [2.630 2.630 0.000 ]0.000 |2.630 2.630]0.000|2.630 |2.630 116.800|307.18
P ) 1% /]S

50011900500605010)5kmi%s |/¥iPsi/541 |3.670 3.670 0.000 |0.000 |3.670 3.670]0.000 |3.670 |3.670 116.800]428.66
R /T el

5001190050060501 1| X125 |/%EEF/541 |2.260 2.260 0.000 |0.000 |2.260 2.260]0.000 |2.260 |2.260 116.800]263.97
P ) 1% /3] P

50011900500605012 2= |/%E¢F/540 |3.030 3.030 0.000 |0.000 |3.030 3.030]0.000 |3.030 |3.030 116.800]353.90
I T el

50011900500605013| ¥ ik /% E¢F/541  |2.260 2.260 0.000 |0.000 |2.260 2.260]0.000 |2.260 |2.260 116.800]263.97
P ) 1 TP

50011900500605014 |74ty |/EERt /54  16.440 6.440 0.000 ]0.000 [6.440 6.440]0.000 |6.440 [6.440 116.800]752.19
P ) 1% /TP

50011900500605015| [ |/%5tEst/548  ]0.740 0.740 0.000 |0.000 |0.740 0.740]0.000 |0.740 ]0.740 116.800]86.43
R /T el

50011900500605016)z= 1l |/%irsf/541 |1.370 1.370 0.000 |0.000 |1.370 1.370]0.000 |1.370 |1.370 116.800]160.02
P ) 11 /3] P

50011900500605017|27t(e  |/witEst/528  ]1.130 1.130 0.000 |0.000 |1.130 1.130]0.000 J1.130 |1.130 116.800]131.98
H I T el

50011900500605018)tuiE{e |/%idFhf/541 |2.450 2.450 0.000 |0.000 |2.450 2.450]0.000 |2.450 |2.450 116.800]286.16
P )11 TP

50011900500605019)4uir 5t |/%ibEAf/541  ]0.550 0.550 0.000 |0.000 |0.550 0.550]0.000 J0.550 ]0.550 116.800|64.24
P ) 1% /]S

50011900500605020)tu 74 |/%ifPAf/541  |2.830 2.830 0.000 |0.000 |2.830 2.830]0.000 |2.830 ]2.830 116.800]330.54
R /i el

50011900500605021 |7t |/HEEF/541 ]3.190 3.190 0.000 |0.000 |3.190 3.190]0.000 |3.190 |3.190 116.800]372.59
P ) 1% /3] P

50011900500605022|fuF X |/ E¢EF/540 |3.280 3.280 0.000 |0.000 |3.280 3.280]0.000 |3.280 |3.280 116.800]383.10
H I el

50011900500605023 X 54 |/%k¢F/541  |3.600 3.600 0.000 |0.000 |3.600 3.600]0.000 |3.600 |3.600 116.800]420.48
P )11 TP

50011900500605024|fu % |/ bEFT/541  ]2.900 2.900 0.000 ]0.000 ]2.900 2.900]0.000 ]2.900 [2.900 116.800]338.72
P ) 1% /TP

50011900500605025)2=3L3t |/¥i#PAf/541  |2.430 2.430 0.000 |0.000 |2.430 2.430]0.000 |2.430 |2.430 116.800]283.82
R T el

50011900500605026|2H:r |/5iEEF /541 |3.730 3.730 0.000 |0.000 |3.730 3.730]0.000 |3.730 |3.730 116.800]435.66
P ) 1% /3] P

50011900500605027| 542> |/ 8¢41/541 ]0.750 0.750 0.000 ]0.000 [0.750 0.750]0.000 J0.750 ]0.750 116.800]87.60
H I T el

50011900500605028| A HAE |/%k¢F1/541  |4.050 4.050 0.000 |0.000 |4.050 4.050]0.000 |4.050 |4.050 116.800]473.04
P )11 TP

50011900500605029)F B 46 |/WikEAt /541 1.330 1.330 0.000 |0.000 |1.330 1.330]0.000 |1.330 |1.330 116.800]155.34
P ) 1% /TP

50011900500605030) % Bz |/555F44/54 1.580 1.580 0.000 |0.000 |1.580 1.580]0.000 |1.580 |1.580 116.800]184.54
R /i el

50011900500605031|-F4kiH /% sFF/541 |1.110 1.110 0.000 |0.000 |1.110 1.110]0.000 J1.110 |1.110 116.800]129.65 SEAEROK
Pl ) 1% /3] P

50011900500605032|pflds |/ % EEF/540 |1.620 1.620 0.000 |0.000 |1.620 1.620]0.000 |1.620 |1.620 116.800]189.22
H Il el

50011900500605033)i/Fsckt |/%idF4i/541  |3.650 3.650 0.000 |0.000 |3.650 3.650]0.000 |3.650 |3.650 116.800]426.32
P )11 TP

50011900500605034|z=2% |/HEEkT/S41 1.930 1.930 0.000 |0.000 |1.930 1.930]0.000]1.930 |1.930 116.800]225.42
P ) 1% /TP

50011900500605035)5kil{~ |/¥i#PAd/541 |3.130 3.130 0.000 |0.000 |3.130 3.130]0.000 |3.130 |3.130 116.800]365.58
R T el

50011900500605036|5kHids |/HEEF/541 |3.480 3.480 0.000 |0.000 |3.480 3.480]0.000 |3.480 |3.480 116.800]406.46




P DX /T P

50011900500605037|F M7 |/%i¢Fi/541 |4.210 |4.210 0.000 [0.000 [4.210 4.210]0.000 |4.210 |4.210 116.800/491.73
) XA P

50011900500605038)FE M= |/Hibesi/541  |2.720 2.720 0.000 |0.000 |2.720 2.720]0.000 J2.720 |2.720 116.800]317.70
)1 X P

50011900500605039) x4 |/HiPad/541  |4.390  ]4.390 0.000 ]0.000 ]4.390 4.390]0.000 |4.390 |4.390 116.800}512.75
P 1 DX T el

50011900500605041 kKN4 |/%itFki/521  ]2.260  ]2.260 0.000 ]0.000 ]2.260 2.260]0.000 |2.260 |2.260 116.800J263.97
)1 X P

50011900500605042|fu - |/5#EEFT/541  ]2.430  ]2.430 0.000 ]0.000 ]2.430 2.430]0.000 |2.430 |2.430 116.800]283.82
P 1 DX T P

50011900500605043)itaiE |/%ibEsf/541  ]1.130 1.130 0.000 ]0.000 ]1.130 1.130]0.000 |1.130 |1.130 116.800{131.98 AR EOR
) XA P

50011900500605044| 744t |/5tEAt/541  [1.130 1.130 0.000 |0.000 |1.130 1.130]0.000 |1.130 |1.130 116.800]131.98
EILIEATIEE

500119005006050450ix K2 |/%EEkt/540 [1.130 1.130 0.000 ]0.000 ]1.130 1.130]0.000 |1.130 |1.130 116.800{131.98
P 1 DX T el

50011900500605046|F5u 7% |/Hitrkl/5241  ]1.130 1.130 0.000 ]0.000 ]1.130 1.130]0.000 |1.130 |1.130 116.800{131.98
) X P

50011900500606001|fu 8 |/#Fki/641 |2.663  ]2.663 0.000 ]0.000 ]2.663 2.663]0.000 |2.663 [2.663 116.800]311.04
P 1 DX /T Pl

50011900500606002|fu/Mk /% E¢F/641  |1.450 1.450 0.000 ]0.000 ]1.450 1.450]0.000 |1.450 |1.450 116.800}169.36
) XA P

50011900500606003|5/h>%  |/WitER/641  |1.430 1.430 0.000 |0.000 |1.430 1.430]0.000 |1.430 |1.430 116.800]167.02
EILIETIEE

50011900500606004 |tk |/%EER/640 [1.480 1.480 0.000 ]0.000 ]1.480 1.480]0.000 |1.480 |1.480 116.800]172.86
P 1 DX el

50011900500606005|fu 7% |/%itFki/621 2.750 ]2.750 0.000 ]0.000 ]2.750 2.750]0.000 }2.750 |2.750 116.800}321.20
)1 X P

50011900500606006|fu5-41 |/%#FFi/6241  |4.370 |4.370  ]0.000 0.000 ]4.370 4.370]0.000 ]4.370 |4.370 116.800|510.42 |t 4 ElOK
P 1 DX T Pl

50011900500606007%BIAA" |/%iFki/641  ]0.580 ]0.580 0.000 ]0.000 ]0.580 0.580]0.000 |0.580 ]0.580 116.800]67.74
) XA P

50011900500606008| # 12> |/%E¢F1/641 ]0.970 0.970 0.000 |0.000 |0.970 0.970]0.000 J0.970 ]0.970 116.800]113.30
) X P

50011900500606009 ¥8HI4¢  |/%5tFkf/641 ]6.120 6.120 0.000 ]0.000 ]6.120 6.120]0.000 ]6.120 |6.120 116.800]714.82
P 1 DX T el

500119005006060104BMABH |/%iPhf/641  |3.250  ]3.250 0.000 ]0.000 |3.250 3.250]0.000 |3.250 |3.250 116.800}379.60
)1 X P

50011900500606011 X384 |/5#pki/641  3.340  |3.340 0.000 ]0.000 |3.340 3.340]0.000 |3.340 |3.340 116.800§390.11
P 1 DX T Pl

50011900500606012)Fiks: |/%ibPki/641  |2.070  ]2.070 0.000 ]0.000 ]2.070 2.070]0.000 }2.070 |2.070 116.800J241.78
) X P

50011900500606013|i4 k% |/5bpki/641  |1.760 1.760 0.000 |0.000 |1.760 1.760]0.000 |1.760 |1.760 116.800]205.57
)1 X P

50011900500606014)F 6K |/%iPtf/641  ]0.990 ]0.990 0.000 ]0.000 ]0.990 0.990]0.000 ]0.990 |0.990 116.800J115.63
P 1 DX T el

50011900500606015 43¢ |/5rF/641  |2.944 |2.944 0.000 ]0.000 |2.944 2.94410.000 |2.944 |2.944 116.800]343.86
)1 X P

50011900500606016|MAsc |/#EEr/6241  ]2.290  ]2.290 0.000 ]0.000 ]2.290 2.290]0.000 |2.290 |2.290 116.800§267.47
P 1 DX Pl

50011900500606017)¢isr ] |/%idFsf/641  |1.560 1.560 0.000 ]0.000 ]1.560 1.560]0.000 |1.560 |1.560 116.800J182.21
) XA P

50011900500606018| A |/WitEFt/641 |1.710 1.710 0.000 |0.000 |1.710 1.710]0.000 |1.710 |1.710 116.800]199.73
EILIEATIEE

50011900500606024 |58 |/%5tFkf/641 |4.420 |4.420 0.000 |0.000 ]4.420 4.420]0.000 |4.420 |4.420 116.800]516.26
P 1 DX el

50011900500606025|58% T |/%itFhi/6241 |2.382 2.382 0.000 ]0.000 ]2.382 2.382]0.000 |2.382 [2.382 116.800J278.22
)1 X P

50011900500606026|%% it |/#EEki/641  ]2.043  ]2.043 0.000 ]0.000 ]2.043 2.043]0.000 |2.043 [2.043 116.800]238.62
P 1 DX Pl

50011900500606027|/F/T |/%itFki/641 |2.870 ]2.870 0.000 ]0.000 ]2.870 2.870]0.000 |2.870 |2.870 116.800]335.22
) X P

50011900500606028| ik |/WitER/641  [3.271 3.271 0.000 |0.000 |3.271 3.271]0.000 |3.271 |3.271 116.800]382.05
)1 X P

50011900500606029|Fs L% |/%bEkt/64H [1.170 1.170 0.000 ]0.000 ]1.170 1.170]0.000 |1.170 |1.170 116.800]136.66
P 1 DX el

50011900500606030|F4k R |/%itPkl/621 ]2.150 ]2.150 0.000 ]0.000 ]2.150 2.1500.000 }2.150 |2.150 116.800J251.12
)1 X P

50011900500606031 | F4kit |/#Erki/6241  14.930  ]4.930 0.000 ]0.000 ]4.930 4.930]0.000 |4.930 |4.930 116.800]575.82
P 1 DX T P

50011900500606032 4k |/%itPki/641 |2.350 ]2.350 0.000 ]0.000 ]2.350 2.350]0.000 |2.350 |2.350 116.800J274.48
) XA P

50011900500606033) 4k |/#ibesi/641  |1.558 1.558 0.000 |0.000 |1.558 1.558]0.000 |1.558 |1.558 116.800]181.97
EILIETIEE

50011900500606034)tu % |/¥iFPsf/641  |1.500 1.500 0.000 ]0.000 ]1.500 1.500]0.000 |1.500 |1.500 116.800J175.20
P 1 DX el

50011900500606036] X1l |/%iFff/641  ]1.850 1.850 0.000 ]0.000 ]1.850 1.850]0.000 |1.850 |1.850 116.800J216.08




P DX /T P

50011900500606037 |24 |/¥iski/641 |2.580 ]2.580 ]0.000 [0.000 |2.580 |2.5800.000 2.580 |2.580 116.800|301.34
ElEaEE

50011900500606038) W% |/wit#t/641 |3.700 |3.700 ]0.000 [0.000 |3.700 |3.700]0.000]3.700 |3.700 116.800[432.16
X Pl

50011900500606039|sifs |/wirkt/641 |4.034 |4.034 ]0.000 0.000 ]4.034 ]4.034]0.000 ]4.034 |4.034 116.800{471.17  |BH ok
X /T Pl

50011900500606040| 552 |/¥isEki/641  |2.060 ]2.060 ]0.000 [0.000 |2.060  |2.060}0.000 [2.060 |2.060 116.800[240.61
X Pl

50011900500606041 5 E |/wiekt/641 |2.579 |2.579 ]o0.000 [0.000 ]2.579 ]2.579]0.000]2.579 |2.579 116.800{301.23
X/ Pl

50011900500606042 X812 |/¥iski/641 |3.520 ]3.520  ]0.000 [0.000 |3.520  |3.5200.000 3.520 |3.520 116.800/411.14
ElEaEE

50011900500606044|j# X2 |/w5i¢kt/641 ]0.670 ]0.670 ]0.000 [0.000 ]0.670 ]0.670]0.000 ]0.670 |0.670 116.800|78.26
1R Pl

50011900500606045)i% 5 |/wikt/641 |2.540 |2.540 ]0.000 [0.000 ]2.540 ]2.540]0.000 ]2.540 |2.540 116.800[296.67
X /T Pl

50011900500606046|imi 4 |/wiirki/641 |3.864 |3.864 ]0.000 0.000 |3.864 |3.864]0.000]3.864 |3.864 116.800[451.32
X Pl

5001190050060604 7|t |/wiest/641 ]2.973  [2.973  ]0.000 [0.000 ]2.973  ]2.973]0.000]2.973 |2.973 116.800|347.25
X/ Pl

50011900500606048|i# 47t |/#isEki/641 |1.975 ]1.975 ]0.000 [0.000 |1.975 |1.9750.000 f1.975 |1.975 116.800{230.68
ElEaEE

50011900500606049|iwi4: 1k |/witpst/641 |2.237 [2.237  ]0.000 0.000 [2.237 ]2.237]0.000]2.237 |2.237 116.800[261.28
X Pl

50011900500606050|i# icifi |/%iski/641  |2.539  ]2.539  10.000 [0.000 |2.539 |2.5390.000 [2.539 |2.539 116.800[296.56
X /T Pl

50011900500606052|i# il |/¥iseki/641 |1.550 ]1.550 ]0.000 [0.000 |1.550 |1.5500.000 1.550 |1.550 116.800/181.04
X Pl

50011900500606053| itk |/wF#t/641 ]0.100 J0.100 Jo.000 J0.000 ]o0.100 ]0.100]0.000 Jo.100 J0.100 116.800|11.68
e 1 IX /T Pl

50011900500606054| ££:4¢ |/¥isEki/641  |6.209  ]6.209  ]0.000 [0.000 |6.209  |6.2090.000 6.209 |6.209 116.800]725.21 | E&kmok
ElEaEE

50011900500606055i# /N |/#itEki/6241 |2.338  |2.338  ]0.000 |0.000 ]2.338 2.338]0.000 ]2.338 |2.338 116.800]273.08
1R Pl

50011900500607001 |3 st |/%ski/7¢40 |1.998 ]1.998 ]0.000 [0.000 |1.998 |1.9980.000 [1.998 |1.998 116.800[233.37
X /T Pl

50011900500607002|i# i |/¥ispkl/741  |1.360 ]1.360  ]0.000 [0.000 |1.360 |1.3600.000 1.360 |1.360 116.800/158.85
X Pl

50011900500607003|%'513% |/%iskl/7¢44  ]0.230  ]0.230  ]0.000 f0.000 0.230  ]0.2300.000 0.230 |0.230 116.800|26.86 31550k
X /T Pl

50011900500607004)m syl |/wisrst/741 |1.421 |1.421  ]0.000 [0.000 J1.421 ]1.421]0.000]1.421 |1.421 116.800/165.97
ElEaEE

50011900500607006|7:t i |/wib#t/741  ]3.230  |3.230  ]o.000 [0.000 |3.230 |3.230]0.000]3.230 |3.230 116.800{377.26
X Pl

50011900500607007) £/ |/wstpst/741 13.972  |3.972  ]0.000 [0.000 [3.972  ]3.972]0.000]3.972 |3.972 116.800/463.93
X /T Pl

50011900500607008| + 4k |/¥isekl/741 |3.716  ]3.716  |0.000 [0.000 |3.716  |3.7160.000[3.716 |3.716 116.800[434.03
X Pl

50011900500607009)itx £ >4 |/wssest/741 |2.771  |2.771  ]o.000 [0.000 J2.771 |2.771]0.000]2.771 [2.771 116.800[323.65 Aok
X /T Pl

50011900500607010| 224 H, |/¥is¢kt/741 |2.870 ]2.870 ]0.000 [0.000 |2.870 |2.8700.000 2.870 |2.870 116.800|335.22
ElEaEE

50011900500607011 %% |/witekt/741 |4.230  |4.230  ]o.000 [0.000 ]4.230 ]4.230]0.000 ]4.230 |4.230 116.800]494.06 |3k £ WIMOK
X Pl

50011900500607012|#k4M |/wssest/741 ]0.912  ]0.912 Jo.000 [0.000 J0.912  ]0.912]0.000]0.912 |0.912 116.800/106.52
X /T Pl

5001190050060701 3|3k |/¥isekt/741 |3.556  ]3.556  ]0.000 [0.000 |3.556  |3.5560.000 3.556 |3.556 116.800/415.34
X Pl

50011900500607014|¥/hz |/%iskl/7¢44 |4.100 ]4.100  ]0.000 [0.000 |4.100  |4.1000.000 4.100 |4.100 116.800/478.88
X/ Pl

50011900500607015| 2% |/¥iskt/741  |2.557  ]2.557  10.000 [0.000 |2.557  |2.5570.000 2.557 |2.557 116.800/298.66
ElEaEE

50011900500607016|z%sep |/%ikk/7¢41 |3.853  ]3.853  0.000 [0.000 |3.853  |3.8530.000 [3.853 |3.853 116.800[450.03
1R Pl

5001190050060701 7@kt |/%skl/7¢40 |3.934 ]3.934 10.000 [0.000 |3.934 |3.9340.000 [3.934 |3.934 116.800[459.49
X /T el

50011900500607018|i# i |/¥isekl/741 |1.390 ]1.390 0.000 [0.000 |1.390  |1.3900.000 f1.390 |1.390 116.800/162.35
)X Pl

50011900500607019|581i<: |/%iskl/7¢40 |2.630 ]2.630  ]0.000 [0.000 |2.630 |2.6300.000 [2.630 |2.630 116.800{307.18
X/ Pl

50011900500607020|3K kA |/¥isekt/741 |3.259  ]3.259  10.000 [0.000 |3.259  |3.2590.000 [3.259 |3.259 116.800|380.65 Mok
ElEaEE

50011900500607021|gsmi A |/wisekt/741 ]2.350 |2.350 ]0.000 [0.000 ]2.350 ]2.350]0.000 ]2.350 |2.350 116.800[274.48
1R Pl

50011900500607022|3%44bk |/%is¥k/7¢40  |2.280 ]2.280 ]0.000 [0.000 |2.280 |2.2800.000 2.280 |2.280 116.800{266.30
X /T Pl

50011900500607023 |53 |/¥isekt/741  |4.700  ]4.700  ]0.000 [0.000 |4.700  |4.7000.000 {4.700 |4.700 116.800/548.96




P DX /T P

50011900500607024| %Y |/%i¥4k1/741 ]0.030 ]0.030 0.000 [0.000 ]0.030 0.030]0.0000.030 ]0.030 116.800]3.50
1 DX/ Pl

50011900500607025)5%-+ /5 ER/7¢40]0.780  10.780 0.000 {0.000 ]0.780 0.780]0.000 ]0.780 ]0.780 116.800/91.10
11X /] P

50011900500607026[DOEH] |/5EFkT/741  |5.940  |5.940 0.000 ]0.000 ]5.940 5.940]0.000 |5.940 ]5.940 116.800/693.79 IR BOR]
P DX T P

50011900500607027|#) 3% |/5itTkl/741 16.370 ]6.370 0.000 [0.000 16.370 6.370]0.00016.370 ]6.370 116.800]744.02
11X /] P

50011900500607028|#hr {5 |/#EEkt/744  |1.740  |1.740 0.000 [0.000 |1.740 1.740]0.000J1.740 |1.740 116.800{203.23
P DX /T P

50011900500607029|% 241 |/%i¥kI/741 |2.750 ]2.750 0.000 ]0.000 |2.750 2.750]0.000 |2.750 J2.750 116.800{321.20
1 DX Pl

50011900500607030sk izt |/5ibekl/741  |4.210 |4.210 0.000 [0.000 }4.210 4.210]0.000 |4.210 |4.210 116.800/491.73
11X /] P

50011900500607031 |7 |/5bPk/741  16.630 |6.630 0.000 [0.000 16.630 6.630]0.00016.630 ]6.630 116.800]774.38
P DX T P

50011900500607032|% >y |/%#i¥kl/741 |5.916 ]5.916 0.000 [0.000 ]5.916 5.916]0.0005.916 |5.916 116.800/690.99
11X /] P

50011900500607033|%IR [EERT/ 740 10.880  ]0.880 0.000 [0.000 ]0.880 0.880]0.000 ]0.880 ]0.880 116.800/102.78 2Ok
P DX /T P

50011900500607034 % it [5ER/74 |2.410  |2.410 0.000 [0.000 |2.410 2.410]0.0002.410 |2.410 116.800/281.49
1 DX Pl

50011900500607035|ph*4L |/4ib¥i/741 |3.520 ]3.520 0.000 ]0.000 |3.520 3.520]0.000 |3.520 |3.520 116.800/411.14
11X /] P

50011900500607036[if ot |/5Hpkl/741  ]1.530  |1.530 0.000 f0.000 ]1.530 1.530]0.000J1.530 |1.530 116.800]178.70
P DX T P

50011900500607037|phbkhll |/%iFFI/741 |1.900 ]1.900 0.000 [0.000 }1.900 1.900]0.000J1.900 |1.900 116.800]221.92
)1 1 /] P

50011900500607038)AF |/Hiferd/740  |1.423  ]1.423 0.000 {0.000 ]1.423 1.423]0.000]1.423 ]1.423 116.800/166.21




